
COMPLETE  PACKAGE
DRONE, PHOTOS, VIDEO, MATTERPORT TOUR

PHOTOS, MATTERPORT TOUR

ZILLOW 3D, PHOTOS

VIDEO, PHOTOS

PHOTOS

FOUNDATION BUNDLE

ZILLOW 3D + PHOTOS

VIDEO + PHOTOS

PHOTOS ONLY

0 - 2000

0 - 2000

0 - 2000

0 - 2000

0 - 2000

PROPERTY

PROPERTY

PROPERTY

PROPERTY

PROPERTY

SQFT.

SQFT.

SQFT.

SQFT.

SQFT.

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

$450

$290

$200

$300

$150

$490

$320

$225

$340

$175

$525

$370

$250

$390

$210

2000 - 3000

2000 - 3000

2000 - 3000

2000 - 3000

2000 - 3000

3000 +

3000 +

3000 +

3000 +

3000 +

Discover the 'Complete Package' for your property showcasing 
needs! Elevate your listings with stunning aerial views, crisp 
and high-quality, and hand blended photos, an immersive 
cinematic walkthrough video, and a 360 Matterport tour. 

The Foundation Bundle, the perfect solution for essential 
property showcasing! This bundle includes my high-quality, 
hand blended photos, along with an immersive 360-degree 
Matterport virtual tour. 

The essential solution at a more affordable rate than a 
Matterport tour. This package features a Zillow 3D virtual 
walkthrough, a free floor plan published on your Zillow listing, 
and my high-quality photos.

My ‘Video Package’ is designed to bring your property to life! 
This package combines my high quality, hand blended photos 
with a cinematic walkthrough video, providing potential buyers 
with a complete visual experience. 

My expertly crafted photos are hand blended using both flash 
and ambient exposures, ensuring your property shines in every 
shot. I enhance the visuals further by replacing the sky in all 
exterior photos.

2023-24 PRICING SHEET



BARE LAND PHOTOS

ANY SIZE LOT
PROPERTYSIZE PRICE

$125

Illuminate your undeveloped land with this tailored photo 
package. This package features aerial imagery, complemented 
by ground-level photos that accentuate the essence of your 
property (where applicable).

ADD ONS

SMALL DRONE 
3-5 IMAGES

PRICE

$50

LARGE DRONE 
10-15 IMAGES

PRICE

$85

VERTICAL SOCIAL 
MEDIA VIDEO

PRICE

$100

VIRTUAL TWILIGHT 
EDIT

PRICE

$20

2023-24 PRICING SHEET


