2023-24 PRICING SHEET











DRONE, PHOTOS, VIDEO, MATTERPORT TOUR

COMPLETE PACKAGE

Discover the 'Complete Package' for your property showcasing needs! Elevate your listings with stunning aerial views, crisp and high-quality, and hand blended photos, an immersive cinematic walkthrough video, and a 360 Matterport tour.

PROPERTY SQFT.	PRICE
0 - 2000	\$450
2000 - 3000	\$490
3000 +	\$525

PHOTOS, MATTERPORT TOUR

FOUNDATION BUNDLE

The Foundation Bundle, the perfect solution for essential property showcasing! This bundle includes my high-quality, hand blended photos, along with an immersive 360-degree Matterport virtual tour.

PROPERTY SQFT	PRICE
0 - 2000	\$290
2000 - 3000	\$320
3000 +	\$370

ZILLOW 3D, PHOTOS

ZILLOW 3D + PHOTOS

The essential solution at a more affordable rate than a Matterport tour. This package features a Zillow 3D virtual walkthrough, a free floor plan published on your Zillow listing, and my high-quality photos.

PROPERTY SQFT.	PRICE
0 - 2000	\$200
2000 - 3000	\$225
3000 +	\$250

VIDEO, PHOTOS

VIDEO + PHOTOS

My 'Video Package' is designed to bring your property to life! This package combines my high quality, hand blended photos with a cinematic walkthrough video, providing potential buyers with a complete visual experience.

PROPERTY SQFT.	PRICE
0 - 2000	\$300
2000 - 3000	\$340
3000 +	\$390

PHOTOS

PHOTOS ONLY

My expertly crafted photos are hand blended using both flash and ambient exposures, ensuring your property shines in every shot. I enhance the visuals further by replacing the sky in all exterior photos.

PROPERTY SQFT	PRICE
0 - 2000	\$150
2000 - 3000	\$175
3000 +	\$210

2023-24 PRICING SHEET



BARE LAND PHOTOS

Illuminate your undeveloped land with this tailored photo package. This package features aerial imagery, complemented by ground-level photos that accentuate the essence of your property (where applicable).

PROPERTY SIZE PRICE

ANY SIZE LOT \$125

ADD ONS



PRICE \$50 **SMALL DRONE 3-5 IMAGES**



PRICE \$85 **LARGE DRONE 10-15 IMAGES**



PRICE \$100 **VERTICAL SOCIAL MEDIA VIDEO**



\$20 **VIRTUAL TWILIGHT EDIT**